
Homage to Olmsted ride 8/25/01  AKA
Turn Dir Street Seg. Cum. Notes

N Clock tower to Irving Park 0.3
W Irving Park 0.2 0.5

L S Pine Grove 0.2 0.7
R W Grace 0.3 1
L S Racine 1.2 2.2
R W Diversey 1.4 3.6
L S Logan 1.3 4.9
R - around Logan Sq 0.2 5.1
R W Wrightwood 3.8 8.9
R - jog R-L at Kostner Kelvyn Park
R - jog R-L at Cicero
L - jog L-R at Central
- W Cross Riis Park 0.6 9.5
L S Narragansett 1.1 10.6 coffee - if necessary
L E North 0.05 10.65
R S Ridgeland 0.2 10.85
R W LeMoyne 1.1 11.95
L S Marion (jog L-R at Augusta) 0.5 12.45 Water/bathroom - Lindberg Park
L E Chicago 0.2 12.65
R S Forest 0.3 12.95 Frank Lloyd Wright houses
L E Ontario 0.1 13.05
L N Kenilworth 0.6 13.65
L W Augusta 1.3 14.95 cross RR tracks
L S Keystone 1.1 16.05
L jog Central 0.05 16.1
R S Keystone 0.5 16.6
L E Madison 1.7 18.3 past cemetery
R S Home 0.4 18.7
L E Jackson 0.3 19
L jog Grove 0.05 19.05
R E Jackson 0.4 19.45
R S East Ave 2.2 21.65 past Cermak
R W 26th 0.65 22.3
L SW Riverside/Longcommon 0.4 22.7
R NW Selbourne 0.6 23.3

bear R W Northgate 0.4 23.7
bear L Nuttall 0.8 24.5

- - Longcommon 0.4 24.9
R W Burling/Barry Point 0.3 25.2 cross Metra tracks--turn immed
R W Scottswood/Fairbank 1.6 26.8 Coonley House

continue Riverside 0.7 27.5
continue Lionel 0.1 27.6

L N Delaplaine 0.7 28.3 cross Metra tracks
R E Addison-->32nd 0.3 28.6
L N Maple 0.2 28.8
L W 30th 0.1 28.9 LUNCH AT LALO'S
R E 30th 0.2 29.1



R S Wisconsin 0.1 29.2 Berwyn Park
L E 31st 0.75 29.95
L N East Ave 3 32.95
R E Washington Blvd 3.5 36.45
L N Hamlin 0.3 36.75
L E Lake 0.3 37.05
L N Central Park 0.1 37.15 Garfield Park Conservatory
L N Central Park 0.2 37.35
R E Franklin Blvd 0.8 38.15
L N Sacramento 0.3 38.45
R E Chicago 2.8 41.25
L N Halsted 3.5 44.75
R E Addison 0.4 45.15
L N inner Lake Shore Dr 0.3 45.45

tunnel or Irving Park to 45.45
clock tower 45.45


